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Phone:714.547.0194
1313 E. Borchard Ave Fax:714.542.2728
Santa Ana, CA 92705 E-Mail:info@afmeng.com

Web Site:afmeng.biz

Company: CDigital Phone: (866)237-7468
Contact: Matt Regan Fax: (410)646-7786
Address: 2529 Washington Blvd. EMail: mregan@cdigitalmarkets.com

City, State, Zip: Baltimore, MD 21230 Web Site: http://www.grafixx.com

Company: CDigital Phone: (866)237-7468
Contact: Eric Steinwachs Fax: (410)646-7786
Address: 2529 Washington Blvd. EMail: erics@cdigital.com

City, State, Zip: Baltimore, MD 21230 Web Site: http://www.grafixx.com

Company: Digitran Phone: (978)961-3189
Contact: Lisa Fax: (978)463-0329
Address: 2 Fanaras Drive, Unit 2B EMail: Lisa@digitran-usa.com

City, State, Zip: Salisbury, MA 01952 Web Site: http://www.digitran-usa.com

Company: iMIG Systems Phone: (928)634-8888 EXT:164
Contact: Kamla Delahel Fax: (928)634-9036
Address: 999 Hwy 89A EMail: kamla@polyfuze.com

City, State, Zip: Clarkdale, AZ 86324 Web Site: http://www.moldingraphics.com

Company: iMIG Systems Phone: (928)634-8888 EXT:156
Contact: Jason Brownell Fax: (928)634-9036
Address: 999 Hwy 89A EMail: jasonbrownell@tattooyourplastic.com

City, State, Zip: Clarkdale, AZ 86324 Web Site: http://www.moldingraphics.com

Company: ITW Graphics Phone: (860)533-5107
Contact: Customer Service Fax: (860)533-0236
Address: 375 New State Rd. EMail: cmitchell@itwgraphics.com

City, State, Zip: Manchester, CT 06042 Web Site: http://www.itwgraphics.com

Company: ITW Graphics Phone: (860)533-5107
Contact: Customer Service Fax: (860)533-0236
Address: 375 New State Rd. EMail: None

City, State, Zip: Manchester, CT 06042 Web Site: http://www.itwgraphics.com

Company: Kurz Transfer Products L.P. Phone: (800)333-2306
Contact: Donnell Dietrich Fax: (704)927-3701
Address: 3200 Woodpark Boulevard EMail: Donnell.Dietrich@Kurzusa.com

City, State, Zip: Charlotte, NC 28206 Web Site: http://www.kurzusa.com

Company: Kurz Transfer Products L.P. Phone: (800)950-3645
Contact: Allan Quimby Fax: (704)927-3701
Address: 3200 Woodpark Boulevard EMail: allan.quimby@kurzusa.com

City, State, Zip: Charlotte, NC 28206 Web Site: http://www.kurzusa.com

Company: Mountain Graphix LLC Phone: (630)681-8300
Contact: Peter Reiselt Fax: (630)681-8686
Address: 226 S. Westgate Drive EMail: pete@mtngx.com

City, State, Zip: Carol Stream, IL 60188 Web Site: http://www.mountaingraphix.com/

Company: Si-Cal, Inc. Phone: (800)451-5566
Contact: Pat Pierro Fax: (508)898-2903
Address: 11 Walkup Drive EMail: Pat@Si-Cal.com

City, State, Zip: Westborough,, MA 01581 Web Site: http://www.si-cal.com
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Company: T S L Graphics, Inc. Phone: (920)691-0517
Contact: Daniel Larson Fax: (920)648-5372
Address: 1620 N. Bristol St. # 1130 EMail: daniel@tslgraphics.com

City, State, Zip: Sun Prairie, WI 53590 Web Site: http://www.tslgraphics.com

Company: T S L Graphics, Inc. Phone: (920)691-0517
Contact: Janna Granger Fax: (920)648-5372
Address: 1620 N. Bristol St. # 1130 EMail: janna@tslgraphics.com

City, State, Zip: Sun Prairie, WI 53590 Web Site: http://www.tslgraphics.com

Company: Webtech, Inc Phone: (609)259-2800
Contact: Art Maynard Fax: (609)259-9311
Address: 108 North Gold Drive EMail: amaynard@webtech.com

City, State, Zip: Robbinsville, NJ 08691 Web Site: http://www.webtech-hts.com


